
�
�

�
�

��
�

�
�

��
�

��
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

��
�

��
�

��
�

��
�

�
�

��
	

��
�

�

�

��
�

�	
�

�

�

��
�

	
�

�	
�

��
	

��
	

��
�

��
�


��
�


��
�

�

�

��
�

��
�


��
�


��
�

��
�


��
�


��
��������� �������� �
���������

� � �������� �����
�����������

� � �������� ������������������

� � �������� �����������������

� � ��
��� �� 
�!������"�����!�#���"�����#

� � ���
�� ���!� ���$��������!���%��

� � ���
�	 ���!� ���$��������!���%��

� � �����	 &
���������$� "��
�

	 � ������ �� 
�!���"��!�#���
����"��#

� � ������ �����&� ���$������
!��� ����!����'����

�
 � �����
 �� 
�!�#����
#!����'��%����'�

�� � ������ �� 
�!�#����
#!����'��%��
��'��

�� � ����	� �� 
�!�#&������!��
���"����("�����#

�� � ����	� �� 
�!�����
��
������"� 
�

�� � ��������� �"  
�����!�������%�)����'�*

�� � ����	 �����
�
�������&'�
�����
&�!������#

�� � ���

� �"����
�
!���
�
!��'��%������%����'����

�� � ������ ��
�
!��'��%����%���

�	 � ������ ��
�
!��'��%���%����'	

�� � ������ ��

�� ��!����!��������'��%�)��*!������
�����
�

�
 � ������ ��

�� �������!��'	�%���%�)�
*!��� 
��

�� � ���


�+,- ��
'�������������
�����

�� � ���
�� &
���������
������

�� 	 ���

	  ���!��
.��
��!� �$!��'������%����'�

�� � ���
��  ���!��
.��
��!� �$!��'�����%��

�� � ���
�� �"�!��
.!������!��'����	

�� 	 ���
�� �"�!��
.�!��'�����

�� � ���
��  ���!� "������
��!��'�����%��

�	 � ���
	
  ���!� "������
��!��'����	�%����'�

�� �
 ����
� &���
�!�����!��'�����%����'�����

�
 � ������ &���
�!������!��'�����

�� 	 �����	 &���
�!������!��'�����

�� �
 ������ &���
�!������!��'����

�����
�����	��� 
��� �����

���������	
����
���
�	������������������


��	�

��������
��	���	����	��

���&�� �

���
�
�� �

�����/
�� �

�
����
�� �



�����

 
���� ��	

�����

��

��������

��� �
'��

��� 
�'�	

����

�

� �

�����������
����&���

����"��
������
�&��
���
����
�
����������
���������
��������
�

���
����
����
0

�����������������
����������������
�
�����1��'�����������������..1����
�������������1��
�����������������������������...1���

�

����������
����(
�����


�'
�/�


�����������

�

������	�
��������	��������
���������	���

��������� �����������������������

������ 

��	������
��	


���������� ��	��� �
�������!

�&
����0���
�� ��

���"��"��#



Part Number Description Bubble Number
CW551SA1-211 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,SKY WHITE 1.01
CW551SA1-221 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,BLACK 1.02
CW551SA1-231 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,RED 1.03
CW551SA1-241 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,PLAT SPKLE 1.04
CW551SA1-251 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,SILVER 1.05
CW551SA1-261 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,BLUE 1.06
CW551SA1-271 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,CHARCOAL 1.07
CW551SA1-281 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,CATH GRY 1.08
CW551SA1-291 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,SILVER VIEN 1.09
CW551SA1-311 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,STONE HG 1.11
CW551SA1-321 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,TITANIUM HG 1.12
CW551SA1-331 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,WHITE GLOSS 1.13
CW551SA1-341 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,BLACK ONYX 1.14
CW551SA1-351 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,LIGHT BRONZE 1.15
CW551SA1-361 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,SAPPHIRE BLUE 1.16
CW551SA2-211 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,SKY WHITE 2.01
CW551SA2-221 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,BLACK 2.02
CW551SA2-231 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,RED 2.03
CW551SA2-241 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,PLAT SPKLE 2.04
CW551SA2-251 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,SILVER 2.05
CW551SA2-261 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,BLUE 2.06
CW551SA2-271 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,CHARCOAL 2.07
CW551SA2-281 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,CATH GRY 2.08
CW551SA2-291 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,SILVER VIEN 2.09
CW551SA2-311 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,STONE HG 2.11
CW551SA2-321 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,TITANIUM HG 2.12
CW551SA2-331 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,WHITE GLOSS 2.13
CW551SA2-341 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,BLACK ONYX 2.14
CW551SA2-351 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,LIGHT BRONZE 2.15
CW551SA2-361 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,SAPPHIRE BLUE 2.16
CW551SA3-211 ASSY,PLATFORM,SKY WHITE 3.01
CW551SA3-221 ASSY,PLATFORM,BLACK 3.02
CW551SA3-231 ASSY,PLATFORM,RED 3.03
CW551SA3-241 ASSY,PLATFORM,PLAT SPRKL 3.04
CW551SA3-251 ASSY,PLATFORM,SILVER 3.05
CW551SA3-261 ASSY,PLATFORM,BLUE 3.06
CW551SA3-271 ASSY,PLATFORM,CHARCOAL 3.07
CW551SA3-281 ASSY,PLATFORM,CATH GRAY 3.08
CW551SA3-291 ASSY,PLATFORM,SILVER VIEN 3.09
CW551SA3-311 ASSY,PLATFORM,STONE HG 3.11
CW551SA3-321 ASSY,PLATFORM,TITANIUM HG 3.12
CW551SA3-341 ASSY,PLATFORM,BLACK ONYX 3.14
CW551SA3-351 ASSY,PLATFORM,LIGHT BRONZE 3.15
CW551SA3-361 ASSY,PLATFORM,SAPPHIRE BLUE 3.16
CW30072-101 LABEL,INSTRUCTION,FLT551 4
CW11311-102 ENDCAP, REC TUBE, 2X4, BLK PLASTIC 5
CW11311-103 ENDCAP, REC TUBE, 2X2, BLK PLASTIC 6
CW12402-101 BUMPER, WEIGHT STACK, BLK RUBBER 7
CW12407-101 PILLOW BLOCK, BEARING, FLANGE, 4 BO 9

551 Flite Shrug (serial code BN46)



CWGR2614-500 GRIP,RUBBER, 1" DIA, 14 1/2" 14
CWAC218-901 HANDLE END CAP W/SET SCREWS, DIA 1" 15
CWCP1002-101 CUT PIECE, CREPE, 1/4 X 2 ID X 4 1/ 16
CW30013-128 CUT PIECE, CREPE, 1/4 X 24 X 36 17
CW30013-103 CUT PIECE, CREPE, 1/4 X 3 X 4 1/8 18
CWPF2219-721 BAR,STEEL, FLAT, 3/8 X 4 X (10), 1 20
CW32020-211 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,SKY WHITE 21.01
CW32020-221 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,BLACK 21.02
CW32020-231 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,RED 21.03
CW32020-241 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,PLAT SPRKL 21.04
CW32020-251 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,SILVER 21.05
CW32020-261 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,BLUE 21.06
CW32020-271 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,CHARCOAL 21.07
CW32020-281 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,CATH GRAY 21.08
CW32020-291 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,SILVER VIEN 21.09
CW32020-311 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,STONE HG 21.11
CW32020-321 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,TITANIUM HG 21.12
CW32020-331 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,WHITE GLOSS 21.13
CW32020-341 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,BLACK ONYX 21.14
CW32020-351 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,LIGHT BRONZE 21.15
CW32020-361 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,SAPPHIRE BLU 21.16
CWSA2042-741 ASSY, WEIGHT HOLDER, 22
CWHCYN044-375 SCREW, HEX HEAD , BLK XYLA 23
CWHCYN050-100 SCREW,HEX HEAD,BLK XYLAN,1/2-13 X 1 24
CWKADLN031-053 NUT, ACORN, 5/16-18 25
CWKMYN044-038 NUT, HEX, UNC, 7/16-14, BLK XYLAN 26
CWTAYN050-100 SCREW, BUTTON HEAD, BLK XYLAN, 1/2 27
CWTAYN031-250 SCREW, BUTTON HEAD, BLK XYLAN, 5/ 28
CWWBKN050-010 WASHER, FLAT, TYPE A, SAE, 1/2 ID X 29
CWWALYN031-008 WASHER, SPLIT, 5/16 ID, BL 30
CWWALYN044-011 WASHER, SPLIT, 7/16 ID, BLK XYLAN 31
CWWALYN050-013 WASHER, SPLIT, 1/2 ID, BLK XYLAN 32
CW30010-101 LABEL,WARNING STRENGTH 33



Part Number Description Bubble Number
CW551SA1-211 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,SKY WHITE 1.01
CW551SA1-221 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,BLACK 1.02
CW551SA1-231 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,RED 1.03
CW551SA1-241 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,PLAT SPKLE 1.04
CW551SA1-251 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,SILVER 1.05
CW551SA1-261 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,BLUE 1.06
CW551SA1-271 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,CHARCOAL 1.07
CW551SA1-281 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,CATH GRY 1.08
CW551SA1-291 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,SILVER VIEN 1.09
CW551SA1-311 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,STONE HG 1.11
CW551SA1-321 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,TITANIUM HG 1.12
CW551SA1-331 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,WHITE GLOSS 1.13
CW551SA1-341 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,BLACK ONYX 1.14
CW551SA1-351 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,LIGHT BRONZE 1.15
CW551SA1-361 ASSY,ARM,LEFT,FLT551,SAPPHIRE BLUE 1.16
CW551SA2-211 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,SKY WHITE 2.01
CW551SA2-221 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,BLACK 2.02
CW551SA2-231 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,RED 2.03
CW551SA2-241 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,PLAT SPKLE 2.04
CW551SA2-251 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,SILVER 2.05
CW551SA2-261 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,BLUE 2.06
CW551SA2-271 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,CHARCOAL 2.07
CW551SA2-281 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,CATH GRY 2.08
CW551SA2-291 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,SILVER VIEN 2.09
CW551SA2-311 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,STONE HG 2.11
CW551SA2-321 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,TITANIUM HG 2.12
CW551SA2-331 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,WHITE GLOSS 2.13
CW551SA2-341 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,BLACK ONYX 2.14
CW551SA2-351 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,LIGHT BRONZE 2.15
CW551SA2-361 ASSY,ARM,RIGHT,FLT551,SAPPHIRE BLUE 2.16
CW551SA3-211 ASSY,PLATFORM,SKY WHITE 3.01
CW551SA3-221 ASSY,PLATFORM,BLACK 3.02
CW551SA3-231 ASSY,PLATFORM,RED 3.03
CW551SA3-241 ASSY,PLATFORM,PLAT SPRKL 3.04
CW551SA3-251 ASSY,PLATFORM,SILVER 3.05
CW551SA3-261 ASSY,PLATFORM,BLUE 3.06
CW551SA3-271 ASSY,PLATFORM,CHARCOAL 3.07
CW551SA3-281 ASSY,PLATFORM,CATH GRAY 3.08
CW551SA3-291 ASSY,PLATFORM,SILVER VIEN 3.09
CW551SA3-311 ASSY,PLATFORM,STONE HG 3.11
CW551SA3-321 ASSY,PLATFORM,TITANIUM HG 3.12
CW551SA3-341 ASSY,PLATFORM,BLACK ONYX 3.14
CW551SA3-351 ASSY,PLATFORM,LIGHT BRONZE 3.15
CW551SA3-361 ASSY,PLATFORM,SAPPHIRE BLUE 3.16
CW30072-101 LABEL,INSTRUCTION,FLT551 4
CW11311-102 ENDCAP, REC TUBE, 2X4, BLK PLASTIC 5
CW11311-103 ENDCAP, REC TUBE, 2X2, BLK PLASTIC 6
CW12402-101 BUMPER, WEIGHT STACK, BLK RUBBER 7
CW12407-101 PILLOW BLOCK, BEARING, FLANGE, 4 BO 9

551 Flite Shrug (serial code BN46)



CWGR2614-500 GRIP,RUBBER, 1" DIA, 14 1/2" 14
CWAC218-901 HANDLE END CAP W/SET SCREWS, DIA 1" 15
CWCP1002-101 CUT PIECE, CREPE, 1/4 X 2 ID X 4 1/ 16
CW30013-128 CUT PIECE, CREPE, 1/4 X 24 X 36 17
CW30013-103 CUT PIECE, CREPE, 1/4 X 3 X 4 1/8 18
CWPF2219-721 BAR,STEEL, FLAT, 3/8 X 4 X (10), 1 20
CW32020-211 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,SKY WHITE 21.01
CW32020-221 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,BLACK 21.02
CW32020-231 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,RED 21.03
CW32020-241 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,PLAT SPRKL 21.04
CW32020-251 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,SILVER 21.05
CW32020-261 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,BLUE 21.06
CW32020-271 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,CHARCOAL 21.07
CW32020-281 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,CATH GRAY 21.08
CW32020-291 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,SILVER VIEN 21.09
CW32020-311 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,STONE HG 21.11
CW32020-321 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,TITANIUM HG 21.12
CW32020-331 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,WHITE GLOSS 21.13
CW32020-341 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,BLACK ONYX 21.14
CW32020-351 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,LIGHT BRONZE 21.15
CW32020-361 ASSY,FRAME,MAIN,FLT551,SAPPHIRE BLU 21.16
CWSA2042-741 ASSY, WEIGHT HOLDER, 22
CWHCYN044-375 SCREW, HEX HEAD , BLK XYLA 23
CWHCYN050-100 SCREW,HEX HEAD,BLK XYLAN,1/2-13 X 1 24
CWKADLN031-053 NUT, ACORN, 5/16-18 25
CWKMYN044-038 NUT, HEX, UNC, 7/16-14, BLK XYLAN 26
CWTAYN050-100 SCREW, BUTTON HEAD, BLK XYLAN, 1/2 27
CWTAYN031-250 SCREW, BUTTON HEAD, BLK XYLAN, 5/ 28
CWWBKN050-010 WASHER, FLAT, TYPE A, SAE, 1/2 ID X 29
CWWALYN031-008 WASHER, SPLIT, 5/16 ID, BL 30
CWWALYN044-011 WASHER, SPLIT, 7/16 ID, BLK XYLAN 31
CWWALYN050-013 WASHER, SPLIT, 1/2 ID, BLK XYLAN 32
CW30010-101 LABEL,WARNING STRENGTH 33


	551 Flite Shrug (serial code BN46)
	551 Flite Shrug (serial code BN46)2

